
 

 

R244X          RECYCLE TRANSITION   

 
PROMO PADDED BODYWARMER 

Padded upper body warmth with vertical side panel feature, budget 

bodywarmer with the affordable CORE price tag   

Origin: China Commodity Code: 6211339000 

Tech info:  
Shower proof, Breathable, Windproof  

14(equivalent 1L plastic bottles)            211123 

Fabric:  
Outer :      65g/m² 100% Recycled Polyester 
Padding:  160g/m² 100% Recycled Polyester 
Lining:      100% Recycled Polyester  

Features:   

      

• Soft bound elasticised armhole and hem 

• Contrast underarm vertical panelling 

• Full front YKK zip with chin guard 

• Inside tear release pocket 

• Zip closing front pockets 

• Stand-up collar 

• Zip pull 

• Hang loop 

• Ideal budget price garment 

• Comfortable, longer length style 

• Recycled fabric using environmental-friendly 
materials made from recycled plastic bottles 
and post-industrial waste offering a 
sustainable equivalent to conventional yarns 

• End of life recyclable 

                                           

USP: 

      

Sizes  
UK 
EU     

XS* 
35 
45 

S 
38 
48 

M 
41 
50 

L 
44 
54 

XL 
47 
56 

2XL 
50 
60 

3XL* 
53 
64 

Colours:  NAVY   (534) 
BLACK (BLK) 
GREY  (193) 

WASH INSTRUCTION:  
 

Decoration Type: Embroidery & transfer Decoration Access: Left chest 

Carton: 20 / 10* Pack: 5 SKU: 21 
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