GENUINE Decycled by Ressure: R244X RECYCLE TRANSITION Core PROMO PADDED BODYWARMER

Padded upper body warmth with vertical side panel feature, budget bodywarmer with the affordable CORE price tag

Origin: China	Commodity Code: 6211339000
Tech info: Shower proof, Breathable, Windproof 14(equivalent 1L plastic bottles) 211123	Fabric:Outer :65g/m² 100% Recycled PolyesterPadding:160g/m² 100% Recycled PolyesterLining:100% Recycled Polyester
<section-header><section-header></section-header></section-header>	 Soft bound elasticised armhole and hem Contrast underarm vertical panelling Full front YKK zip with chin guard Inside tear release pocket Zip closing front pockets Stand-up collar Zip pull Hang loop Ideal budget price garment Comfortable, longer length style Recycled fabric using environmental-friendly materials made from recycled plastic bottles and post-industrial waste offering a sustainable equivalent to conventional yarns End of life recyclable
Sizes UK EU	XS* S M L XL 2XL 3XL* 35 38 41 44 47 50 53 45 48 50 54 56 60 64
Colours:	NAVY (534) BLACK (BLK) GREY (193)
WASH INSTRUCTION:	$\boxtimes \boxtimes \boxtimes \boxtimes \boxtimes \boxtimes$
Decoration Type: Embroidery & transfer	Decoration Access: Left chest
Carton: 20 / 10* Pack: 5	SKU: 21

